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2020-2021 Board Meeting / Membership Meeting Schedule 

 

 
Tuesday, Sept. 8  Board Meeting  6:30pm Location TBD 

 
Tuesday, Oct. 6  Membership Meeting 6:30pm  

  
Tuesday, Nov. 10  Board Meeting  6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, Dec. 15  Board Meeting  6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, Jan. 12  Board Meeting  6:30pm  

  
Tuesday, Jan. 26  Membership Meeting 6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, Feb. 9  Board Meeting  6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, Mar. 9  Board Meeting  6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, April 13  Board Meeting  6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, April 27  Membership Meeting 6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, May 18  Board Meeting  6:30pm  

 
Tuesday, June 8  Board Meeting  6:30pm 
  

Meeting Locations TBD or may be via Zoom 
Watch for information to be posted on the PTSA website 

 
Liberty High PTSA  •  P.O. Box 2633  •  Renton, WA 98056  •  www.libertyhighptsa.org 

 
*If you would like to attend a board meeting, please contact 

the PTSA President at president@libertyhighptsa.com 


